


“CREATING UNIQUE CORPORATE SOLUTIONS FOR
MORE THAN 20 YEARS”.

Whether your event is for 5 or 5,000 we can customise your catering
+ create a bespoke menu to suit you + your guests.

EMAIL:
info@enticemecatering.com.au

PHONE:
Head Office 3257 0003
Kym 0400 339 965

enticmecatering.com.au (07) 3257 0003
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Disposables.

PLATE, NAPKIN
+ CUTLERY SET.

SIDE PLATE 7 INCH

MAIN PLATE 9 INCH

CUP

KNIFE, FORK
+ NAPKIN SET

NAPKIN

$1.2

$0.4

$0.5

$0.2

$0.6

$0.08

enticmecatering.com.au (07) 3257 0003
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Equipment Hire.

WATER GLASS

WINE GLASS

BUBBLES GLASS

ICE TUBS

DRINK TRAYS

ICE

TEACUP, SAUCER
+ TEASPOON SET

TEASPOON

ENTREE FORK

ENTREE KNIFE

MAIN FORK

$0.75

$0.85

$0.85

$16

$10

$6.5

$1.85

$0.6

$0.65

$0.65

$0.75

MAIN KNIFE

DESSERT SPOON

SIDE PLATE

ENTREE PLATE

MAIN PLATE

CHAUFFEUR DISH
+ FUEL

RECTANGLE
TABLECLOTHS

$0.75

$0.75

$0.9

$0.95

$1.1

$40

POA

Other hire available on request for
any scale of event. Please note: hire

charges may vary.

enticmecatering.com.au (07) 3257 0003



Terms + Conditions

Contact us today to place your order, customise your quote and all enquiries.
We look forward to assisting you with all your catering needs.

Orders + Enquiries

p: (07) 32570003

e: info@enticemecatering.com.au
Founder

Kym Carson

p: (07) 3257 0003

m: 0400 339 965
e: info@enticemecatering.com.au

To view Terms + Conditions including delivery times and payment options please visit:
www.enticemecatering.com.au/terms
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