### est. 2003 Entice — Me food + passion —

Packaging + Equipment Menu

#### "CREATING UNIQUE CORPORATE SOLUTIONS FOR MORE THAN 20 YEARS".

Whether your event is for 5 or 5,000 we can customise your catering + create a bespoke menu to suit you + your guests.

# EMAIL: info@enticemecatering.com.au

PHONE: Head Office 3257 0003 Kym 0400 339 965

Disposables



## Disposables.

PLATE, NAPKIN + CUTLERY SET.	\$1.2
SIDE PLATE 7 INCH	\$0.4
MAIN PLATE 9 INCH	\$0.5
CUP	\$0.2
KNIFE, FORK + NAPKIN SET	\$0.6

NAPKIN

\$0.08





Equipment Hire

Equipment Hire.

WATER GLASS	\$0.75	MAIN KNIFE	\$0.75
WINE GLASS	\$0.85	DESSERT SPOON	\$0.75
BUBBLES GLASS	\$0.85	SIDE PLATE	\$0.9
ICE TUBS	\$16	ENTRÉE PLATE	\$0.95
DRINK TRAYS	\$10	MAIN PLATE	\$1.1
ICE	\$6.5	CHAUFFEUR DISH + FUEL	\$40
TEACUP, SAUCER + TEASPOON SET	\$1.85	RECTANGLE TABLECLOTHS	ΡΟΑ
TEASPOON	\$0.6		
ENTRÉE FORK	\$0.65		
ENTRÉE KNIFE	\$0.65		
MAIN FORK	\$0.75		

Other hire available on request for any scale of event. Please note: hire charges may vary.

### Terms + Conditions

Contact us today to place your order, customise your quote and all enquiries. We look forward to assisting you with all your catering needs.

#### **Orders + Enquiries**

p: (07) 3257 0003 e: info@enticemecatering.com.au

#### Founder

Kym Carson p: (07) 3257 0003 m: 0400 339 965 e: info@enticemecatering.com.au

> To view Terms + Conditions including delivery times and payment options please visit: <u>www.enticemecatering.com.au/terms</u>



